
Madison County Schools

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

2021-2022

FIRST SEMESTER EXAMS (All)

Tuesday, Dec. 14

Full Day

Wednesday, Dec. 15

Full Day

Thursday, Dec. 16

Half Day

Friday, Dec. 17

Half Day

Midterm Exams

3A & 4A

Midterm Exams

1B & 2B

Midterm Exams

1A & 2A

Final Exams

1st & 2nd

Students dismiss after 2nd.

Midterm Exams

3B & 4B

Final Exams

3rd & 4th

Exams given during

1st/2nd periods.

Students dismiss after 2nd.

Block scheduled semester classes will give final exams; A/B scheduled classes will offer midterm exams.

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Seniors)

Tuesday, May 17

Full Day

Wednesday, May 18

Full Day

Thursday, May 19

Full Day

Friday, May 20

Half Day - Seniors

Final Exams

1A & 2A

Final Exams

3B & 4B

Final Exams

3A & 4A

3rd & 4th

Final Exams

1B & 2B

1st & 2nd

SENIORS dismiss after 2nd.

Buses will run as normal.

SECOND SEMESTER EXAMS (Grades 9 - 11)

Thursday, May 19

Full Day

Friday, May 20

Full Day

Monday, May 23

Half Day

Tuesday, May 24

Half Day

Final Exams

3A & 4A

Final Exams

1B & 2B

Final Exams

1A & 2A

1st and 2nd

Students dismiss after 2nd.

Final Exams

3B & 4B

3rd and 4th

Exams given during

1st/2nd periods.

Students dismiss after 2nd.

**A/B exams may differ depending on the school's A/B schedule.


